
Detailed overall results for 2012 Sandblast Rally
All results are shows as number of seconds for easy import into spreadsheets by third parties.

Atlantic Rally Cup
Place # Entrant Entrant Class Total SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Penalties
1 14 Michael Reilly Joshua Benthien AWD 4095 487 784 460 434 820 518 592

2 4 Charles Sherrill Wilson Von Kessler AWD 4172 480 888 446 456 825 501 576

3 2 Eric Wages Sarah Montplaisir AWD 4607 534 847 484 465 888 537 612 240

4 9 Andrew Frick Matthew Rhoads 2WD 4704 565 926 543 509 942 573 646

5 36 Bradley Morris Douglas Nagy 2WD 4778 599 933 553 513 953 582 645

6 3 Simon Wright Kieran Wright 2WD 5184 633 1038 578 545 1067 620 703

7 54 Daniel Spalinger David M. Dennis 2WD 5261 658 1017 608 576 1057 630 715

8 77 Hollen Groff Allison Hirsch AWD 5278 639 1036 636 550 1006 602 669 140

9 64 Nicholas Martinez Christopher Harris 2WD 6341 622 1021 1352 913 1025 645 703 60

10 19 Shawn W. Smith Stephen B. Kurey 2WD 6660 609 1031 714 840 1124 1091 701 550

11 22 Michael Hall Carl Lynn 2WD 6963 623 1008 1980 747 1042 613 710 240

12 76 Randy Deaton Rex T. Deffenbaugh 2WD 7380 720 1108 1556 840 1156 696 814 490

13 73 C. Sebastian Gomez Abero James Clark IV 2WD 7710 751 1133 1931 840 1221 697 857 280

DNF 74 Sebastian Kokoszka   AWD DNF 570 889 554 840 0 581 680

DNF 20 Eduardo Bancalari Santiago Jarrin AWD DNF 533 851 480 466 922 0 0

DNF 71 Raed Almakhtoob Chadi Farhat AWD DNF 604 1048 587 557 1102 0 0

DNF 78 Constantine Mantopoulos Aris Mantopoulos AWD DNF 552 918 510 540 0 0 0

DNF 58 Paulo Ferreira Ozgur Simsek 2WD DNF 542 1603 509 480 0 0 0

DNF 70 Gage Gregory   2WD DNF 0 0 669 1370 0 670 0

DNF 75 Martin Donnelly Colin Fitzgerald AWD DNF 655 817 0 0 0 0 0

DNF 47 Scott Wilburn Carrie Wilburn AWD DNF 516 827 0 0 0 0 0

DNF 80 Joseph Burke Brendan McCabe AWD DNF 658 0 0 0 0 0 0

DNF 30 Michael Hooper Claudia Pullen 2WD DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DNS 68 Julio Quilodran   2WD DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Atlantic RallyMoto Cup
Place # Entrant Entrant Class Total SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Penalties
1 122 Bill Conger   MD 4203 506 831 463 455 838 495 555 60

2 108 Aaron Gibson   MH 4281 523 842 477 466 886 524 563

3 133 Robert Wooldridge   MD 4331 553 877 474 474 872 505 576

4 112 Scott Dorrer   MM 4358 516 880 467 475 880 542 598

5 103 Jim Roth   MD 4390 536 875 485 482 901 524 587

6 113 Maxwell Stratton   MH 4561 556 902 502 482 926 573 620

7 106 Joe Warner   MH 4565 531 909 498 486 962 556 623

8 140 Michael Bradway   MM 4600 486 805 441 432 805 497 534 600

9 114 Ken Anderson   MM 4622 564 939 480 507 943 566 623

10 138 Bruno Tome   MM 4724 575 931 532 502 947 578 619 40

11 107 David Jansen   MM 4750 543 944 660 495 925 559 604 20

12 116 Thomas Jarret II   MD 4929 615 973 562 523 1013 584 659

13 136 Lawrence Childers   MD 4950 584 1010 539 532 979 578 688 40

14 132 Daniel Curran   MM 5075 597 997 536 647 1009 617 672

15 127 Barton Combs   MM 5190 641 999 593 558 1018 644 727 10

16 124 J. J. McCarthy   MH 5452 677 1064 600 570 1096 671 704 70

17 128 Andrew Phillips   MD 5461 668 1080 596 711 1067 637 702



Place # Entrant Entrant Class Total SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Penalties
18 110 Douglas Chapman   MD 5762 688 1338 592 562 1085 654 723 120

19 117 David Charlton   MH 5820 720 1158 663 593 1142 666 758 120

20 125 Michael Hein   MD 6132 844 1215 669 629 1190 753 812 20

21 102 Jason Adams   MH 6154 686 1304 606 591 1137 686 754 390

22 101 Jimi Heyder   MD 6319 767 1368 692 634 1177 676 735 270

23 115 David Sammel   MD 6717 708 1105 623 640 1219 910 1452 60

24 131 James Wert   MH 6983 798 1253 727 700 1269 914 932 390

25 139 Jonathan Kouwenberg   MA 7988 970 1448 874 787 1612 1047 1150 100

26 126 David Pastorius   MH 10451 1106 1892 1224 1016 2140 1252 1291 530

DNF 134 John W. Henson   MM DNF 615 948 501 487 940 547 0

DNF 104 Luis Figueiredo   MM DNF 518 964 0 0 0 0 0

DNF 105 Sarah Roth   ML DNF 568 965 0 0 0 0 0

DNF 111 Seth Strait   MD DNF 0 1345 0 0 0 0 0

DNF 137 Thomas Bergh   MD DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DNS 141 Jeff Vealey   MM DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NASA Rally Sport
Place # Entrant Entrant Class Total SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Penalties
1 14 Michael Reilly Joshua Benthien OAH 4095 487 784 460 434 820 518 592

2 4 Charles Sherrill Wilson Von Kessler OAH 4172 480 888 446 456 825 501 576

3 2 Eric Wages Sarah Montplaisir OAH 4607 534 847 484 465 888 537 612 240

4 9 Andrew Frick Matthew Rhoads O2H 4704 565 926 543 509 942 573 646

5 36 Bradley Morris Douglas Nagy O2H 4778 599 933 553 513 953 582 645

6 3 Simon Wright Kieran Wright O2L 5184 633 1038 578 545 1067 620 703

7 54 Daniel Spalinger David M. Dennis O2H 5261 658 1017 608 576 1057 630 715

8 77 Hollen Groff Allison Hirsch OAH 5278 639 1036 636 550 1006 602 669 140

9 64 Nicholas Martinez Christopher Harris O2L 6341 622 1021 1352 913 1025 645 703 60

10 22 Michael Hall Carl Lynn O2L 8126 623 1008 3143 747 1042 613 710 240

11 19 Shawn W. Smith Stephen B. Kurey O2L 5820 609 1031 714 0 1124 1091 701 550

12 76 Randy Deaton Rex T. Deffenbaugh O2L 6540 720 1108 1556 0 1156 696 814 490

13 73 C. Sebastian Gomez Abero James Clark IV O2L 6870 751 1133 1931 0 1221 697 857 280

DNF 20 Eduardo Bancalari Santiago Jarrin OAH DNF 533 851 480 466 922 0 0

DNF 71 Raed Almakhtoob Chadi Farhat OAL DNF 604 1048 587 557 1102 0 0

DNF 74 Sebastian Kokoszka   OAH DNF 570 889 554 0 0 581 680

DNF 78 Constantine Mantopoulos Aris Mantopoulos OAH DNF 552 918 510 540 0 0 0

DNF 58 Paulo Ferreira Ozgur Simsek O2L DNF 542 1603 509 480 0 0 0

DNF 70 Gage Gregory   O2H DNF 0 0 669 1370 0 670 0

DNF 75 Martin Donnelly Colin Fitzgerald OAH DNF 655 817 0 0 0 0 0

DNF 47 Scott Wilburn Carrie Wilburn OAH DNF 516 827 0 0 0 0 0

DNF 80 Joseph Burke Brendan McCabe OAH DNF 658 0 0 0 0 0 0

DNF 30 Michael Hooper Claudia Pullen O2L DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DNS 68 Julio Quilodran   O2L DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RallySolo
Place # Entrant Entrant Class Total SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Penalties
DNF 74 Sebastian Kokoszka   RSA DNF 570 889 554 0 0 581 680

DNF 70 Gage Gregory   RS2 DNF 0 0 669 1370 0 670 0

Combined Overall
Place # Entrant Entrant Class Total SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Penalties



http://nasarallysport.com/
http://linaracing.com/LinaScore

